In accordance with

Rules 6.2,6.3 & 6.5 of

ﬂ:‘eﬁsolvency (EngI:nd L I Q O 2

& kel ues 524 Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

s

Companies House

i

21/12/2018 #151
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details
Company number | + Filling in this form
pany I 0 ITI? 1 ! I—‘I_I_‘I—IT Please complete in typescript or in
Company name in full | Big Screen Productions 24 IM Limited bold black capitals.
Liquidator's name
Fuil forename(s) Lioyd
Surname Hinton
Liquidator’s address
Building name/number | 4th Floor Allan House
Street 10 John Princes Street
Post town l London
County/Region l
Pastcode IWI_‘I—,—G—I ’OIT,H,_
Country
m Liquidator’s name @
Full forename(s) © Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Surname another liquidator.
Liquidator’s address @
Building name/number | @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us abeut
Street | another liquidator.
Post town l
County/Region |
ot [ [ [ [ [ [ [
Country l

04/17 Version 1.0




11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

|

Date of statement of affairs

Date

1 2 Pefolifs

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

Sign and ,glite‘ A

Liquidator's signature

Signature

X

Signature date

11\ N2 Taloli I3

04/17 Version 1.0




11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name .
Jerome Miranda

[=] Where to send

Company name
Insolve Plus Lid

Add
| e 4th Floor Allan House

) 10 John Princes Street

X

POST town
London

County/Region

™= Iwl+fal Tofalnl

{ Country

[nx

' Telephane

02074952348

uChecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UzZ.
BX 33050 Cardiff.

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Big Screen Productions 24 IM Limited

on the || December 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name (‘juh:fﬂ\() Q:

e

Dated \ /?_./\‘:'5
V4 7




Big Screen Productions 24 |[M Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at | | December 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Investments 20,763,792.00 20,763,792.00

Twentieth Century Fox Film Corporation (17,098,145.00)

Fox Searchlight Pictures Inc (3.651,397.00)

Surpius c/d 14,250.00

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Debtors 94,598.00 94,598.00
Cash at Bank 116,652.00 116,652.00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 211,250.00

Signature Date ‘\/A 7_// \ &



Big Screen Productions 24 IM Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at | | December 2018

Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 211,250.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 211,250.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre |5 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
211,250.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 211,250.00
Debts secured by floating charges post |4 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 211,250.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 211,250.00
SURPLUS B/D 14,250.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
H M Revenue & Customs - CT 538.00
ingenious Media Investments Limited 17,250.00
Big Screen Productions 24 LLP 5.421.00
23,209.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) 202,291.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 202,291.00
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 202,290.00

Signature & Date __ 11\ /' 7—/| S
/7



_

Qumeusis

00'152'TLL'0T Sulezoy saLpug §
00'Sk1'860°L1 VSN ‘0060-€1206 "BIUIORED 'S|IH A43A2Y ‘006 XOF Od uonesadio]) wyiy xo4 Anjuay) yienuam] 001D
00°05T'LI 96 41Mm "uopuc suenbg uapjoy) §| PaUW SIUSUNSDAU| Eipaly snoluasy| 0012
oo.wmm XY aXq .mmu_?_vw xXe) :O_HNLOn_._OU .wEOumzu ® m::o>u¢ _LT_ 170 - SWoIsnD) @ 2NUaAIY LWH Q0HD
00°26£')89°E VSN ‘Ruloji[eD) 's3RBuy SO ‘00F| NS ' SIBIS BY| 4O NUIAY |T|T Su] s3moig ySYeag X0 004D
00'1TH'S 96 418 ‘uopuc Buenbg uspion g d11 ¥ suonanpoag uaang 31g 108D
7 ssauppy aweN Aay|

si031pasd) Auedwon - g
P3IWIT | FT SUCRONPOLd Udalds Sig
P37 snid 2Aj0su)



ameudig

00’l 00°l 1 00°l Auirero | sstyug AreuipaQ |

00l 00°| | 00’| AreulpaQ o4 4 1A ‘uopuoT ‘atenbg uapjog g panwn eipaly snojuadu| 00IH
saJeys anpeA

dn pred dnpajed JOo'oN  [ewiwoN 8dA) ss34ppYy awepN Aoy

siapjoyadeys -
P33WIT W] $Z SUOINpoad uaauds 3ig
P37 Shid @Ajosy|



